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SUITE PERCENTAGE 20%

¢ Main - Up: 1510 sq ft
Main - down: 629 sq ft
Main - Total: 2139 sq ft
Suite - down: 553 sq ft

TOTAL: 2692 sq ft
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LIVING AREA = 1510 sq ft
9 1"WALL HEIGHTS

LOT AREA 4004 5@ FT
50% LOT COVERAGE ALLOWED = 2002 5Q FT
COVERAGE PROPOSED = 1902 5Q FT
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To the best of my knowledge these plans are drawn to comply with owner's
andl or builder's specifications and any changes made on them after prints
are made will be done at the owner's and / or builder's expense and
responsibility, The contractor shall verify all dimensions and enclosed
drawing. D.L. Home Design is not liable for errors once construction has
begun. While every effort has been made in tne preparation of this plan to
avoid mistakes, the maker can not guarantee against human efror. The
contractor of the Job must check all dimensions and other detalls prior to
construction and be solely resporsible thereatter.

HOMEOWNER & CONTRACTOR: TO VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS, STRUCTURAL
DETAILS, AND BUILDING CODES, AND GRADE REQUIREMENTS,

D.L

HOME DESIGN
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DATE:

2024-11-26

SCALE:

114"

SHEET:

All measurements are approximate and should be verified if important
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drawing. D.L. Home Design is not liable for errors once construction has. SCALE:
begun. While eveny effort has been made in the preparation of this plan to
avold mistakes, the maker can not guarantee against human error. The
contractor of the job must check all dimensions and other details prior to
construction and be solely responsible thereafter
SHEET:
HOMEOWNER & CONTRACTOR: TO VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS,STRUCTURAL
DETAILS, AND BUILDING CODES, AND GRADE REQUIREMENTS. A-a
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To the best of my knowledge these plans are drawn to comply with ouner's D
and/ or builder's specifications and any changes made on them after prints »-
are made will be done at the owner's and | or builder's expense and HOME DESIGN
_ ¢ HIGHEST RIDGE responsibility. The contractor shall veriy all dimensions and enclosed
drawing. D.L. Home Design is not liable for errors once construction has. g
begun. While eveny effort has been made in the preparation of this plan to N
avoid mistakes, the maker can not guarantee against human error. The
contractor of the job must check all dimensions and other details prior to
X construction and be solely responsible thereafter.
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ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR
FOR SEISMIC CALCULATIONS ONLY. DLLJ
REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL DRANWINGS
HiH SEISMIC REGION pees
22(02)=10T0 1 BRACED WALL PANEL SCHEDULE FOR WALLS WITH STUDS @ 16" 0.C. FOR CONSTRUCTION DIMENSIONS.
ST ANDARD P ROVISIONS GLOSER BRAGED WALL BAND SPACING REGD
PLANSTMEOL | PANEL MATERALS FASTENERS
DESIGNED PART 4 BCBC [r— 0D SHEATHING (058 OR FLYINGOD) | 1N00D SHEATHING NAILING OF FRAMING IN BRACED WALL PANELS
TINO STORY, LIGHT CONSTRUCTION 7 TN o e sl
25% MIN BRACED WAL PANELS IN WALL BANDS MAX SPACING 318
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL OF NAILS w33
INALL BANDS SPACING MAX CENTER TO CENTER T.6M (24' 113/16") 833
MAX DISTANCE BETINEEN BRACED WALL PANEL EDGES 6.4M (21) 12 6vPsuM BOARD RIMJOIST, TRMMER 0157, ORBLOCKING | gomm 150mm 22
MAX DISTANCE FROM END OF BRACED WALL BAND TO START OF BRACED WALL PANEL 2.4M (T 10 1/2°) i A TSURORTNG PALS T SEGURED FpN frchid
ORTOPWALL PLATE-TOENAL
ALL BRACED WALL PANELS TO BE FRAMED @ 16" 0.C
—| 17 11000 $HEATHNG (058 O PL00D) | ot 25 as 0TTOM NALL PLATE 0R 500 ™
EXTERIOR WALL PANELS TO HAVE SHEATHING ON THE EXTERIOR AND DRYWALL ON THE INTERIOR RS e " ke Sy hrar o REGUIRED SRACED AL PANEL ?;rm.) ::(;;nsm)
Samm Batormas .
INTERIOR PANELS DRYWALL ON BOTH SIDES 150mm O.C. INTHE FEILD S
REGUIRED BRAGED NALL PANELS - 1N s2mm 150mm Bl |
BRACED INALL PANELS IN CRAIL SPACE CAN HAVE SHEATHING ON ONE SIDE ONLY IF S INTERIOR YALLS - TO FRAMING ABOVE G 114" e AN
NAILED 3" 0.C. ON THE EDGES AND 12" IN THE FIELD. N
ali |
116" OSBIPLYWNOOD USE 2.5" NAILS @ 6" 0.C. ON EDGES AND
@ 12 0.C. ON INTERMEDIATE SUPPORTS alale
12" DRYWALL SCRENED OR NAILED @ 12" 0.C. ON ALL SUPPORTS
SEE BC BUILDING CODE FOR COMPLETE DETAILS ;2:2;5*;31’: -P/B:V;ELS e BAND LENGTH - 36"
BRACED HALL PANELS - ' 6"
PERCENTAGE - 25% BRACED A ®
3¢ , z
o - . vl z
I * i \ S— ] &
- % g T 9
’ + P
k! % 5 o)
/5]4 I 1l i 3—‘:
62115 | 414322 213 2% 1420 £
m a / m : 64Tm 432m =
o n m
R <+ i
- b ® . ‘ §
@ o
i : = .
! e 2 S &
g H = 0 - & 6 |B
< y sm ® o K 4 w
i =28\ & g 3 z$ Q
SlE o SLE Ny { i 3EN 2
De Zz To0 = £ v R a9
T S Ju ¥ < z Ju g [
ol 539 I 30 3 m
23 02 | 4 s 2 FEE N Q
. £a 92 i sz 9z2g - S
© o oz - & TR ZE
x [} S e S e Sni : =
= 26 a4t - 5 o aul & iz
; &g 41 v - 3 - g
o0 ol R @ +— B SEuW o : 9%
oW ny & = o I = 8
Sze 0z a o, Qe £ o<
n LS 9 < =z 9wz o
Lo 3 ue b= Nl S 4 [
=g} g g9 I = . 2o ¥E 8 Q
539 | s 24 2 £l0® 538 o : 8
zXE 9 | - 5 9%2 Zo o v
iy o 2<% o 5
Juiidy o o bz ¥ < u
) L a8 ; 5
z o oY
S& BAND LENGTH - 3¢' 4 528 Zuh in BAND LENGTH - 36' ,,é Ao =
BRACED WALL PANELS - 21' 8" AES EY1 o - " 5 °%s
PERCENTAGE - 60% T, BRACED WALL PANELS - 9 4 EEE]
. S ok
P % ﬂ 5 23 PERCENTAGE - 25% 13
) . ol | . zXg 529
8 28 64 19 bigs ! 2
e g I fgz PP I || 258 .
w QVYV Yuaz ]
A v i Z5% - = avy a
z ot zZL0
: EL 1 Zol ¥
S 164" 17" 164" & o it
559m — 5.20m ] 559m o =
% ° g 3
a = = S
2 3
By
- < B O
2lE © H;, € ° =
SIS & = ) Q
of¥ | IRy om £ Q
o L o e K & S|« Lz® w
5 ® W T hj o = NEs & E 4 3
S ool &9 I L D g S
[N E N ]S ~ Tow S8
§z8 539 ]S
'S 2 .
o, _finb—— L h DATE:
a I gyl in
» 28 1 29y |
| Guz Zei ' 2024-11-26
I o [SQEe) |
N zZ3% /— | |
1% sk ! [ SCALE:
— | | =
‘ ' }- VR o | L 174
25 oo 25 s —U | |
%253 = 178 L i
BRACED WALL PANELS POLL T ConeReTE 17 6 ‘ 1 ' BAND LENGTH- 17 &' SHEET:
‘ 4 19
LOWER FLOOR FeREATagr 1o BRACED WALL PANELS Zuces i myeiess
- To PERCENTAGE -30% FRONT GARAGE WALL EXEMPTION AS PER
' FLOOR SECTION 4.23.13.5(4) A 5

Listed and Marketing by Martin Velsen Personal Real Estate Corporation b All measurements are approximate and should be verified if important RVM
1-5140 Metral Drive, Nanaimo BC V9T 2K9 250-751-1223 OF NANAIMO



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5

